shailesh@multibaggershares.com, Contact No: 011-41634643 
Compliance Officer: Mr. Ashwani Dhiman, Email: compliance@multibaggershares.com, Contact No: 011-41634643  

SCHEDULE A 

Fee Schedule 

Effective from: 25 October, 2025 

Total Investment Advisory Fees 

Rs. 1,77,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Seventy-Seven Thousand only) 

(Inclusive of 18% GST) 

For One Year Subscription 

1. Payment Terms 

The total advisory fee of Rs. 1,77,000/- (inclusive of GST) shall be payable in full at the time of 
onboarding. 

Payment can be made through bank transfer, cheque, or any other mode as mutually agreed.